SATCOM
+1 626-293-3400  satcom-sales@emcore.com www.emcore.com
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. �EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
© 2014 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2014.06
DATASHEET   |   JUNE 2014
Features
�� 10 MHz to 3 GHz Satellite Signals
�� 1x1 Switch Configuration

5.06 in.
128 mm
3 RUOrdering Information
Product Code Specifications
OTS-RSU-2-S5 RSU, 1x1, Optiva, 10-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm, SMA
OTS-RSU-2-S5-SS RSU, 1x1, Optiva, 10-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm, SMA, two SMA/SMA cables
OTS-RSU-2-S5-SB RSU, 1x1, Optiva, 10-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm, SMA, two SMA/BNC cables
OTS-RSU-2-B5 RSU, 1x1, Optiva, 10-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm, BNC
OTS-RSU-2-B5-BB RSU, 1x1, Optiva, 10-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm, BNC, two BNC/BNC cables
OTS-RSU-2-B7 RSU, 1x1, Optiva, 10-2500 MHz, 75 Ohm, BNC
OTS-RSU-2-B7-BB RSU, 1x1, Optiva, 10-2500 MHz, 75 Ohm, BNC, two BNC/BNC cables
OPV-CTLR-IC NMS SNMP Controller Card and MIB for Optiva Family
OTP-1GETR-xx Optical Tcvr, 1 CH, 10/100/1000 Ethernet over fiber, SM, LC - See OTP-1GETR Data Sheets for Exact
Models
OTP-1ETR-A2/A2 Optical Tcvr, 1 CH, 10/100 Ethernet over fiber, SM, Dual LC - See OTP-1E Data Sheet for Exact Models